
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of May 2014

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of May-13Month of May-14

Type UnitsUnits Permits

1 12

283 416

226

29

0

0

0

10

0 0

240,219.00 4,295

4,743

0

0

226,069

236,927

0

970

0.00

0.00

0.00

866,810.00

272,304.50

1,655,558.50

3,301,322.00

9

2

0

0

343

15,853,872.50

0.00

19 1,534,713.00 28,681

2,272302,396.00

26,000970,655.00

00.00

0

321,07910,296,696.50

33,4281,995,412.00

411,460

17 850266,430.00 31 0754,000.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

13/14 FY Thru May 12/13 FY Thru May

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

160 83

29173459

448

12

7

0

2287

204

0 0

179

13

4

0

2421

180,143,848.50 123,895,141.90

3,570,491.00

14,124,879.00

31,225,169.00

0.00

43,409,750.90

11,767,774.00

170 18,708,477.00

3,215,728.50

6,234,108.00

73,353,209.00

0.00

27,426,787.00

42,127,868.00

21,091,406.00

341 6,694,742.00 47 1,088,601.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru May-14

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru May-13

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

41 53

14621598

251

5

2

0

1042

91

0 0

90

4

4

0

1184

53,489,054.00 83,529,461.50

2,244,474.00

4,249,055.00

31,225,169.00

0.00

28,951,156.50

7,737,873.00

82 8,065,133.00

1,558,915.50

1,019,745.00

4,424,798.00

0.00

10,964,928.50

6,468,186.00

26,780,556.00

166 2,271,925.00 45 1,056,601.00PhotoVoltaic


